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5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5744727 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -70,000     -70,000     -62,339.22      -2,383.68            .00      -7,660.78   89.1%

  2023/08/000072 02/13/2023 GCR         -712.99 REF                                        DMV TAX VFD LONE HICKORY
  2023/08/000412 02/28/2023 GEN       -1,670.69 REF FEB                                    LONE HICKORY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -70,000     -70,000     -62,339.22      -2,383.68            .00      -7,660.78   89.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5744727 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -379.42         -26.10            .00         379.42  100.0%

  2023/08/000412 02/28/2023 GEN          -26.10 REF FEB                                    LONE HICKORY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -379.42         -26.10            .00         379.42  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5744727 43100  SALES TAX                     -6,000      -6,000      -4,455.49            .00            .00      -1,544.51   74.3%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -6,000      -6,000      -4,455.49            .00            .00      -1,544.51   74.3%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5744727 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -243.58         -50.14            .00         243.58  100.0%

  2023/08/000412 02/28/2023 GEN          -50.14 REF FEB                                    DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -243.58         -50.14            .00         243.58  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xtT4mSzY81XeVst7Xr2UGj26CTlzu1yFcfEBV17MVRQlofwlKXMnv9gYZKlrN56V
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SyucdcaFJ%2F%2BFPbBGO%2BnMcls1DxggrEzoS0lFNgFJhQlSgWZbUqIgTnQi5XhuORCx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5KA4jmJTNgnXwYEQm6AwW%2FZc3cp77tr5Kjl%2BzqA%2BqZ%2FZytv90YAB99WAcgFfEMZx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IkYS7k8rAzsYpbRI6i3XW3bWi4yYs4N%2FgILZlCFtTd1ESEwpPCc0D3xbvMskVYdO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BAB7EUE9Xkm9JnTyYy8bZq1rbx6k9dyrwOz4pmyjrM%2F%2FxnaJPlZ65k%2BQhCfLoDv4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AMJfCEysw2L07QHfuk1qNswR7trNZA0RCIg%2FotsIDXHdVKGcAp1O5vSS5yS5GYc5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CnEo3Z%2FzW9cSUM5zfGTmBTlYfvX3hpV8CXqq1czdh9WapaljfNMomalHWmpZxnex
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=utkA8KlxxQDKzQ0f0ViVsqqf%2B0A1EDwVi8W7qXV9LiJ5RwQv1FIcsLNMpKpPaDRn
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     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE       -76,000     -76,000     -67,417.71      -2,459.92            .00      -8,582.29   88.7%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -76,000     -76,000     -67,417.71      -2,459.92            .00      -8,582.29

                           GRAND TOTAL      -76,000     -76,000     -67,417.71      -2,459.92            .00      -8,582.29   88.7%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 8
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 8
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 8
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               57
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


